Your benefit Features
See small signal
detail in the
presence of large
signals
10-bit ADC,
1280 x 800 pixel display resolution
Capture more

10-bit A/D converter: uncovers even small signal
details
Ordering information
Step 1: choose your oscilloscope model
Two-channel model: R&S®RTB2002
Four-channel model: R&S®RTB2004
Included accessories: All models include the R&S®RT-ZP03 single-
ended passive probe for each channel, power cord and 3-year
warranty.
Step 2: choose your bandwidth option
70 MHz bandwidth standard for two-channel and four-
channel models
100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTB-B221 for R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B241 for R&S®RTB2004
200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTB-B222 for R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B242 for R&S®RTB2004
300 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTB-B223 for R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B243 for R&S®RTB2004
Step 3: choose your options and accessories
Software options
Triggering and
decoding